Catalog Number Wattage Source Voltage Ballast Lamp Included Weight
lbs. kg
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
PVL3-070P-18-BZ-L 70 PS Quad Tap HX-HPF Yes 24 10.9
PVL3-100P-18-BZ-L 100 PS Quad Tap HX-HPF Yes 25 11.3
PVL3-150P-18-BZ-L 150 PS Quad Tap HX-HPF Yes 25 11.3
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
PVL3-070S-18-BZ 70 HPS Quad Tap AL-HPF No 23 10.4
PVL3-070S-18-BZ-L 70 HPS Quad Tap AL-HPF Yes 23 10.4
PVL3-100S-18-BZ 100 HPS Quad Tap AL-HPF No 24 10.9
PVL3-100S-18-BZ-L 100 HPS Quad Tap AL-HPF Yes 24 10.9
PVL3-150S-18-BZ 150 HPS Quad Tap AL-HPF Yes 25 11.3
PVL3-150S-18-BZ-L 150 HPS Quad Tap AL-HPF Yes 25 11.3
PVL3-150S-51-BZ-L 150 HPS 120NPF HX-HPF Yes 12 5.4
L Indicates lamp included with the fixture. All units have medium base sockets.
Above units (-18) are Quad Tap (120,208,240,277V. 480V available on 150w units change 8 to 5.
For TriTap Canadian ballast (120,277,347V) change 8 to 6.
All units are provided in BZ - dark bronze finish